

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 849/2025
CM No. 2030/2025

Sakhi Mohd.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vikas Magotra, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
(09.04.2025)

- 01.** Due to the paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.
- 02.** List again on **11.04.2025**.

JAMMU
09.04.2025
Riya

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

